
Registration/coffee and tea

Welcome
UNE President James D. Herbert, Jennifer Tuttle, and Stella Bolaki

Keynote address I: Healing Our Collective Trauma and 
Reconnecting with Spiritual Source
Sherri Mitchell - Weh’na Ha’mu Kwasset
Introduction: Cathleen Miller

I Make Books – Documentary screening
Documentary featuring book artist Martha A. Hall, Orr’s Island, Maine
Introduction: Jennifer Tuttle and Cally Gurley

Coffee/tea break

“Each time I write this history”: Writers on Health and Creative 
Practice
Mihku Paul, Mira M. Ptacin, Lee Sharkey
Chair: Cathleen Miller

Lunch

Keynote address II: Caring For Our Patients, Our Students, 
Ourselves: The Power of Narrative
Hedy Wald
Introduction: Amy Amoroso

“I will keep listening”: Artists’ Books as Patient Narratives in the 
Classroom and Archives
Stella Bolaki, Jennifer S. Tuttle, Cathleen Miller, Kat Stefko, Marieke Van Der 
Steenhoven
Chair: Amy Amoroso

Coffee/tea break

“My insides black and white”: Narrative Arts and the Health 
Professions – Student perspectives
Arooba Almas, Meghan Morash, Maeve Morse, Thomas Rooney
Chair: Stella Bolaki

Concluding Remarks
Jennifer Tuttle and Stella Bolaki

“My Creativity Heals Myself and Others: Martha A. Hall’s Artists’ 
Books”
Reception and exhibition
Ketchum Library Gallery
Welcome: Cathleen Miller, Cally Gurley, and Stella Bolaki

8:15-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:05-10:40

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:15

12:15-1:15

1:30-2:30

2:35-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-5:45

6:00-7:00

Schedule


