Schedule

8:15-8:45	Registration/coffee and tea
8:45-9:00	<b>Welcome</b> UNE President James D. Herbert, Jennifer Tuttle, and Stella Bolaki
9:00-10:00	Keynote address I: <b>Healing Our Collective Trauma and Reconnecting with Spiritual Source</b> Sherri Mitchell - Weh'na Ha'mu Kwasset Introduction: Cathleen Miller
10:05-10:40	I Make Books – Documentary screening Documentary featuring book artist Martha A. Hall, Orr's Island, Maine Introduction: Jennifer Tuttle and Cally Gurley
10:45-11:00	Coffee/tea break
11:00-12:15	"Each time I write this history": Writers on Health and Creative Practice Mihku Paul, Mira M. Ptacin, Lee Sharkey Chair: Cathleen Miller
12:15-1:15	Lunch
1:30-2:30	Keynote address II: Caring For Our Patients, Our Students, Ourselves: The Power of Narrative Hedy Wald Introduction: Amy Amoroso
2:35-3:45	"I will keep listening": Artists' Books as Patient Narratives in the Classroom and Archives Stella Bolaki, Jennifer S. Tuttle, Cathleen Miller, Kat Stefko, Marieke Van Der Steenhoven Chair: Amy Amoroso
3:45-4:00	Coffee/tea break
4:00-5:45	"My insides black and white": Narrative Arts and the Health Professions – Student perspectives Arooba Almas, Meghan Morash, Maeve Morse, Thomas Rooney Chair: Stella Bolaki
	Concluding Remarks Jennifer Tuttle and Stella Bolaki
6:00-7:00	"My Creativity Heals Myself and Others: Martha A. Hall's Artists' Books" Reception and exhibition Ketchum Library Gallery Wolsome: Cathleen Miller, Cally Gurley, and Stella Bolaki

Welcome: Cathleen Miller, Cally Gurley, and Stella Bolaki